
Last Name First Name Representing Phone Number E-Mail
Bailey Melissa City of Florence (256)740-8809 mbailey@florenceal.org
Beasley David Florence Kiwanis (256) 767-7610 dbeasley@comcast.net
Betterton Andy City of Florence   (256) 710-2129 abetterton@sbselectric.com
Cowart Mike (205) 879-7050 mikecowart@bellsouth.net
Graham Hermon City Council (256) 740-2638 hermon@comcast.net
Graham Paul City of Florence   (256) 718-5025 pgraham@florenceal.org
Haddock Beth United Way   (256) 764-5892 bhaddock@uwshoals.org
Hale Emily City of Florence   (256) 740-8809 ehale@florenceal.org
Heird Susie SEDA (256) 764-0351 susie.heird@seda-shoals.com
Irons Tina City of Florence (256) 740-8806 tcrowden@florenceal.org
Jordan Dick City of Florence (256)760-9999 djordan@mjcarterins.com
Keys-Mathews Lisa UNA (256) 765-4640 lkeysmathews@una.edu
Lynch Bradford Lynch & Lynch CPA (256) 764-3272 brad@thelynchoffice.com
Mauldin Macke Bank Independent (256) 386-5000 macke@bibank.com
Muse Nancy Art Education/SEA (256) 767-2909 nancymusesea@aol.com
Oliver Jimmy Big River Broadcasting (256) 710-3518 jfo1010@yahoo.com
Osborn Bo The Assurance Group, Inc. (256) 767-7711 bo@assurancegroup.com
Roberson Tim Roberson Scrap Metal   (256) 764-3169 timroberson@bellsouth.net
Roberts III Shaler Florence Housing Auth   (256) 740-5211 sroberts@flohousing.org
Rose Charles Music Industry/SEA (256) 381-2826 chuckrivers@comcast.net
Sak Eugene Weichert Realtors   (256) 349-0792 eugene@weichertprosouth.com
Sheilds Teryl Shoals Chamber   (256) 764-4661 marketing@shoalschamber.com
Stanfield Allison Florence-Lauderdale Tourism (256) 740-4141 alison@visitflorenceal.com 
Stanphill Jim Planning Commission Chairman (256) 764-1830 jqsjr@aol.com
Strong Bill UNA (256) 765-4218 wrstrong@una.edu
Stutts Buddy Stutts Properties   (256) 757-5525 buddystutts@aol.com
Wilkes Clint Industrial Development Board (256) 764-2011 clint.wilkes@comcast.net
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